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5EME RALLYE REGIONAL VHC D"ENVERMEU
23 ET 24 SEPTEMBRE 2023
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Temps
Diff 1er/Prec

05:06.3
+00:07.1
+00:02.2

05:25.8
+00:26.6
+00:19.5

Temps

+00:08.4
+00:0&8.4

D05:23.1
+00:15.5
+00:07.1

05:28.8
+00:21.2
+00:05.7
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Pilote/Copilote
Voiture
Danczak Wilhem

512 Boutillers Mathieu
s A110

Pilon Julien

316 Pilon Jacques

y Kadett GTE
Bacon Thomas

213 Bacon Michel

wp) Sunbeam

Crevecoeur Thierry

n 215 Crevecoeur Guillaume
(¥4) Golf Gti

Rang Num

Voiture
Pit Stephane
Pit Hugo
«= Sierra Loswaorth
Simeon Thomas

Lafosse Edouard
5 GT Turbo

Savart Stephane

Savart Romain

(¥4) Golf Gti

Simeon Stephane

Lemercier Thomas
17 Turbo

Gallois Yannick
Francois Celine W
- AX Sport

Ue meyer Jerome
Delabriere David

Gouley Philippe

306 Vasselin Solenne '@
%i A310

Magqi Philippe

217 Guilbert Axel

(¥4) Golf Gti

Lemoine Marc

E 208 Jamet Catherine ¥
4} 8 Gordini

Barabe Philippe

n 210 Monnier Alexia @
(¥4 Golf Gti
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Classic
Classic

Llassic
Classic

Cumulé

DiFf 1er/Prec

26:03.0
+00:27.7
+00:18.5

27:17.2
+01:41.3
+01:14.2

Cumulé
Diff 1er/Prec

Diff 1er/Prec
25:42.9

26:34.1
+00:51.2
+00:51.2

27:06.7
+01:23.8
+00:32.6

27:28.7
+017:45.8
+00:22.0




